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Posicao
Escaldo
1
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- JUNIORES (M)

Posicéo
Geral Dorsal
47 459

- SENIORES (M)

Posicéo
Geral Dorsal
1 429
2 330
5 398
9 356
29 338
74 370
77 375

: SENIORES (F)

Posicao |
Geral Dorsal
11 449
56 396

: MASTERS A (M)

Posicao
Geral Dorsal
30 424
35 386
36 340

: MASTERS A (F)

Posicao
Geral Dorsal
13 397
62 395
66 414
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Prova 2,5 Km

CLASSIFICACAO POR GRUPO
Final Results / Resultados Finais

Nome do Atleta

Tiago Mota Gomes

Nome do Atleta

Pedro Vieira

Claudio Alexandre Almeida Pinh

Mario Bonanca

Henrique Marcelino

Diogo André Almeida Pinheiro

Jodo Miguel Cunha

Jose Correa de Barros

Nome do Atleta

Sara Filipe Costa

Margarida Sousa e Silva

Nome do Atleta

Pedro Lobato Rijo
Luis Filipe Silva

Diogo Gil Hernriques

Nome do Atleta

Mariana Carvalho Graga

Margarida Correia

Patricia Alexandre Marques

Clube

Dramético Cascais

Clube

CCDAVAEULX

SFUAP

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Clube do Mar Costa do Sol
SFUAP

Clube

Individual

Clube

Sport Algés e Dafundo
Salesianos de Lisboa

Sport Algés e Dafundo

Clube

ANE
ANE
Clube Natagdo Maia

oEIras

Tempo

00:30:51.0

Tempo
00:23:45.2
00:23:54.3
00:24:17.5
00:26:28.0
00:28:16.5
00:44:20.8
00:57:34.4

Tempo
00:26:39.2
00:32:24.8

Tempo
00:28:19.8
00:28:37.8
00:28:57.5

Tempo
00:26:48.7
00:35:55.2
00:37:22.8
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Escalao:

Posicao
Escalédo
1
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6

Escalao:
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1
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Escalao:

Posicéo
Escaldo
1
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Escalao:

Posicao
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1
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Escalao:

Posicao
Escalédo
1

2
3
4
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Escaldo:
Posicao
Escalédo

1
2

3

MASTERS B (M)

Posicao
Geral Dorsal

3 315
27 427
38 421
60 333
61 404
76 439

MASTERS B (F)

Posicéo |

Geral Dorsal
16 328
64 306

MASTERS C (M)

Posicéo
Geral Dorsal
19 304
26 438
32 411
39 443
52 412

MASTERS C (F)

Posicao
Geral Dorsal
22 434
50 436
53 447
59 321

MASTERS D (M)

Posicao

Geral Dorsal
4 373
6 430
7 320
8 403
14 446
69 364
73 410

MASTERS D (F)

Posicao
Geral Dorsal
20 362
46 437
75 329
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Nome do Atleta

Arseniy Lavrentyev
Pedro Miguel Machado
Paulo Marques

Daniel Lopes Pinto
Miguel Dabrio

Rui Braz

Nome do Atleta

Catia Marisa Valente

Ana Fonseca

Nome do Atleta
Alvaro Jodo Gomes
Rubén Gutiérrez

Nuno Miguel Felicio

Rui Pedro Fernandes de Oliveira

Nuno Telmo Gongalves

Nome do Atleta

Rita Barata Correia
Rita Melo
Sandra Gongalves dos Santos

Carina Guerreiro

Nome do Atleta

Jorge Miguel Silva
Ricardo Frias

Bruno Miguel Fonseca
Miguel Arrobas Silva
Ruy Alexandre Ramos
Jodo Borralho

Nuno Marques

Nome do Atleta
Joana Isabel Arantes
Rita Miguel Reina

Claudia Alexandra Pernencar

Clube

SAD
Sport Algés e Dafundo
SFGP

Fundagdo Salesianos

GesLoures

Clube

Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida

Clube Fluvial Portuense

Clube

Grupo Amigos Natagdo

ANE
S. U. Colarense - Triatlo

S.C.P.

Clube

CN Masters de Almada
ADRCIMM

Natagdo Salesianos de Manique

CIMM

Clube

Salesianos de Lisboa
Sport Algés e Dafundo
Salesianos de Lisboa
ANE

Sporting Triaton
ACLIS / Liberty Seguros

Gesloures

Clube

Clube Millennium BCP
Colégio Monte Maior

AHBE

Tempo
00:24:10.0
00:28:01.4
00:29:02.5
00:33:29.0
00:35:55.0
00:50:10.7

Tempo
00:26:54.9
00:36:21.1

Tempo
00:27:04.3
00:27:59.7
00:28:26.8
00:29:02.7
00:31:37.7

Tempo
00:27:20.4
00:31:20.7
00:31:44.7
00:33:11.9

Tempo
00:24:13.6
00:24:17.7
00:24:18.8
00:24:51.7
00:26:49.3
00:39:53.2
00:43:43.3

Tempo
00:27:09.1
00:30:39.1
00:47:02.7
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Posicao
Escaldo
1

Escalao:

Posicao
Escaldo
1
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Escalao:

Posicao
Escalédo
1

2
3

Escalao:

Posicao
Escalédo
1

2
3

Escalao:

Posicao
Escalédo
1

2
3

MASTERS E (M)

Posicao
Geral
15
17
18
21
40
49
54
55
57
65
67
68

Dorsal

422
348
365
400
399
313
451
419
352
336
378
347

MASTERS E (F)

Posicao
Geral
71

Dorsal

455

MASTERS F (M)

Posicao
Geral
23

24
31
34
41
44
45
48

Dorsal

382
369
372
441
368
431
305
322

MASTERS F (F)

Posicao
Geral
51

63
70

Dorsal

393
435
307

MASTERS G (M)

Posicao
Geral
28
42

58

Dorsal

377
366
374

MASTERS H (M)

Posicao
Geral
12

33
37

Dorsal

301
323
309
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Nome do Atleta

Paulo Saltdo Moutinho
Fernando Santana
Joao Carlos Pereira
Mario Luis Santos
Mario Gomes Caeiro
Antdnio Santinha
Sebastido Santos
Paulo Goulart

Gil Santo

David Salinero Sanglas
José Luis Pireza Matos

Fernando Carmo

Nome do Atleta

Susana Pereira Mota

Nome do Atleta

José Samuel Duarte
Jodo Martins

Jorge Eduardo Faria
Rui Manuel Velez
Jodo Manuel Silva
Ricardo Jorge Aguiar

Amilcar Pereira Almeida

Carlos Anténio Oliveira Lopes

Nome do Atleta

Madalena Caninas
Rita Cabral Guimardes

Ana Paula Meira

Nome do Atleta

Jose Luis Correia
Joao Castro Teixeira

Jorge Narciso

Nome do Atleta

Alberto Vaz Correia

Carlos Barata

Antdnio Barrocas Albardeiro

Clube
ANE
ADRCCIMM
Clube Natagdo Masters Almada
ANE
CNMAL
CNMAImada
INDANDS

CCDA EULx
ANE

Individual

Clube

ANE

Clube

Sporting Clube de Portugal
Sport Algés e Dafundo

Sport Algés e Dafundo

Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida

Clube Millennium BCP

ANE

Clube
CNMAL

Clube Fluvial Portuense

ANE

Clube

ANE
Clube Natagdo Amadora

Individual

Clube

Sport Algés e Dafundo
CNMAL
Sport Algés e Dafundo

Tempo
00:26:53.2
00:26:58.8
00:27:00.2
00:27:11.3
00:29:07.5
00:31:06.0
00:31:55.3
00:32:09.9
00:32:25.2
00:37:09.1
00:37:27.1
00:38:19.1

Tempo

00:42:31.7

Tempo
00:27:23.1
00:27:26.7
00:28:22.6
00:28:35.6
00:29:12.8
00:29:26.1
00:30:24.7
00:30:55.4

Tempo
00:31:33.2
00:36:14.4
00:41:50.3

Tempo
00:28:02.1
00:29:17.2
00:33:02.2

Tempo
00:26:39.9
00:28:33.8
00:28:58.0
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4 43 341

Escaldao: MASTERS I (M)

Posicéo Posicéo |

Escaldo Geral Dorsal
1 10 454
2 25 401

Escaldo: MASTERS J (M)

Posicéo Posicéo |
Escaldo Geral Dorsal
1 72 376
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Domingos Pinto Coelho

Nome do Atleta

Stephen Thomas Dyson

Mario Melo

Nome do Atleta

José Joaquim Marreiros

Sport Algés e Dafundo

Clube

Sport Algés e Dafundo
ADRCIMM

Clube

Sport Algés e Dafundo

00:29:19.6

Tempo

00:26:38.8
00:27:52.3

Tempo

00:43:34.2
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